
チ－ム名

総合優勝

総合準優勝

総合第3位

打数 H1 打数 H1

26 4 27 3

27 3 27 2

27 3 29 2

28 3 29 2

28 2 29 2

28 2 30 2

28 2 31 2

28 2 31 2

28 2 31 2

28 2 32 2

29 3 32 2

29 3 32 2

29 2 32 2

29 2 32 2

29 2 32 1

セントラルスポ－ツ杯

12位

13位

大津おろち

川跡悠遊

大田長久

出雲アサガオ

安来どじょう

平川ヤスエ

三代　玲子

森野恵美子

飯塚　芳子

庄司　秋子

八雲・東

9位

10位

11位

12位

13位

直江GGC

朝　山

江の川

出西GGC

松江だんだん

順位 チ－ム名

24

25

大会成績表

7位

8位

14位

15位

1位

2位

3位

4位

5位

6位

氏名

高木　茂

福代　幸男

佐々木　宏

打数

23

順位

神　西

福田　孝𠮷

出雲おろち

長浜GG

鳶　巣

大社みなみ

江の川

氏名

板倉　力夫

柳楽　博幸

門脇　要治

植村清治郎

森山　好信

湖　陵

美原GGC

塩　冶

元井　武久

中上　政義

村尾　征光

野原　正幸

竹谷　博文

順位

1位

2位

3位

4位

5位

6位

7位

8位

備考

15位

14位

9位

10位

11位

塩　冶

江の川 伊藤　歳江

石本トシ子

小村　京子

桑原　幸子

備考

玉湯GGC

乙　立

神　西

氏名

藤原　幸枝

増原　和子

長尾　礼子

大会名 ：第5回暑さ吹き飛ばせG・G大会 開催場所 ： 出雲ド－ム 開催日：令和1年年8月26日

男性の部

柿谷　紀

小草　宝一

阿川　誠

中尾　孝昭

H1

3

3

3

備考

チ－ム名

給下クラブ

本　庄

川跡悠遊

加茂クラブ

高　松

江の川

松本　頎子

伊藤　生子

今岡　幸子

朝　山

神　西

女性の部


